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Basic information
Chemical name
Synonyms

CAS.No.
EINECS No.
Molecular weight

Physical properties

Appearance

Specification
Items
Appearance
Assay

Melting point
Loss on drying
Chloride
Sulphates
Heavy metals
pH Value

As
Solubility/Water
Application

Veterinary

Package

Technical Date Sheet

Butafosfan Formula C7H18NO2P
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White crystalline powder

Specifications
White crystalline powder
>99.0%

211-219°C

<0.5%

<0.016%
<0.04%

<20ppm

3-6

0

5% Water Solution

Butafosfan is an organic phosphorus supplements used in veterinary raw materials. It can promote
liver function, help muscle transport system to restore fatigue, reduce stress response, stimulate

appetite and promote non-specific immune function.

®  25kg/fiber drum, 7.5mt per 20’ft;
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Safety on transportation

It belongs to common goods, always refer to MSDS.

Storage and handling
Keep tightyl closed, store in a cool dry place.
Please refer to the Materials Safety Data Sheet (MSDS) for the handling methods.

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.However, In no
event shall we be liable for any claims, losses, or damages of any third party resulting from its use.
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